
Provisional Calendar of Meetings 2017-2018

1 May 2017 - 17 May 2018

MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAY

Appeals 

Committee 

(Transport)

9.30 am

Wednesday
17 21 19 25 (Mon) 18 8 13 17 21 28 25 2

Audit Committee
2.00 pm

Wednesday
31 26 27 22 24 21

Council
5.30 pm

Thursday

Annual 

Council 9 
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Adj 

Annual 
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(Wed)
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1
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Development 

Management 

Committee

2.00 pm

Monday
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Harbour 

Committee

5.30 pm

Monday
26 12 (Tue) 19

Health and 

Wellbeing Board

1.30 pm

Thursday
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Committee
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20
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17
1

Licensing 

Committee

9.30 am

Thursday
11 23

Licensing Sub-

Committee

9.30 am

Thursday

4

11

18

25

1

8

15

22

29

6

13

20

27

3
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17
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7

14

21

28

5

12

19

26

2

9

16
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11

18

25

1

8
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1

8

15

22

29

5

12

19
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3

10

Overview and 

Scrutiny Board

5.30 pm

Wednesday
3 14 12 6 11 29 13 10 14 14 11

Policy 

Development and 

Decision Group 

(Joint 

Commissioning 

Team)

2.00 pm

Monday
2 (Tue) 5 3 4 2 6 4 9 (Tue) 5 5 3 (Tue) 1 (Tue)

Policy 

Development and 

Decision Group 

(Joint Operations 

Team)

2.00 pm

Thursday
18 15 13 14 12 16 14 11 15 8 12

Priorities and 

Resources Review 

Panel 2018/19

Various

14

15

17

20

27

28

4

Standards 

Committee

2.30 pm

Wednesday
7 8

Transport Working 

Party

4.00 pm

Thursday
29 30


