1 May 2017 - 17 May 2018

	Г			2017 - 17 M								I		
Appeals Committee (Transport)	9.30 am Wednesday	MAY 17	<u>JUN</u> 21	JUL 19	AUG	SEP 25 (Mon)	18	NOV 8	DEC 13	JAN 17	FEB 21	MAR 28	APR 25	<u>MAY</u> 2
Audit Committee	2.00 pm Wednesday	31		26		27		22		24		21		
Council	5.30 pm Thursday	Annual Council 9 (Tue) Adj Annual Council 10 (Wed)		20		13 (Wed)	19		7		1 8 22		19	Annual Council 14 (Mon) Adj Annual Council 14 (Mon)
Development Management Committee	2.00 pm Monday	8	12	10	14	11	16	13	11	8	12	12	9	8 (Tue)
Harbour Committee	5.30 pm Monday		26						12 (Tue)			19		
Health and Wellbeing Board	1.30 pm Thursday	11		6			5		6 (Wed)			15		
Investment Committee	4.00 pm Tuesday	4 (Thu) 16 30	13 27	11 25	8 22	5 19	3 17 31	14 28	12	9 23	6 20	6 20	4 (Wed) 17	1
Licensing Committee	9.30 am Thursday	11						23						
Licensing Sub- Committee	9.30 am Thursday	4 11 18 25	1 8 15 22 29	6 13 20 27	3 10 17 24 31	7 14 21 28	5 12 19 26	2 9 16 23 30	7 14 21	4 11 18 25	1 8 15 22	1 8 15 22 29	5 12 19 26	3 10
Overview and Scrutiny Board	5.30 pm Wednesday	3	14	12		6	11	29	13	10	14	14	11	
Policy Development and Decision Group (Joint Commissioning Team)	2.00 pm Monday	2 (Tue)	5	3		4	2	6	4	9 (Tue)	5	5	3 (Tue)	1 (Tue)
Policy Development and Decision Group (Joint Operations Team)	2.00 pm Thursday	18	15	13		14	12	16	14	11	15	8	12	
Priorities and Resources Review Panel 2018/19	Various							14 15 17 20 27 28	4					
Standards Committee	2.30 pm Wednesday		7					8						
Transport Working Party	4.00 pm Thursday		29					30						